170.00 106.50 43.50 20.00

• General Corporate Purposes [●] [●] [●] [●]

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer No. of Shares

Fresh Issue (₹ 280 Cr)   Approx. upto 5,426,357~ - 5,166,052^ Equity Shares

 Offer for Sale : Name of Selling Shareholder
Upto 24,000,900 Equity
Shares

Weighted Average
Cost of Acquisition
per Equity Share on a
fully diluted basis (₹)

The Promoter Selling Shareholder:

Dr Ramesh Kancharla  Upto 5,354,630 Equity Shares 7.32

Dr Dinesh Kumar Chirla  Upto 1,926,690 Equity Shares 0.91

Dr Adarsh Kancharla Upto 1,445,020 Equity Shares Nil

The Promoter Group Selling Shareholders:

Padma Kancharla  Upto   608,448 Equity Shares Nil

The Investor Selling Shareholders:

British International Investment PLC (Formerly known as CDC
Group PLC)

Upto 9,632,876 Equity Shares 54.50

CDC India  Upto 5,033,236 Equity Shares 110.29
(~ at lower price band and ^ upper price band)

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Promoter and Promoters Group

Promoter 52,964,736 54.98% 8,726,340 44,238,396 43.58%

Promoters Group 6,947,648 7.21% 608,448 6,339,200 6.25%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 59,912,384 62.19% 9,334,788 50,577,596 49.83%

Public - Selling Shareholders 29,332,224 30.45% 14,666,112 14,666,112 14.45%

Public - Other 7,089,400 7.36% - 36,256,352 35.72%

Total for Public Shareholder 36,421,624 37.81% 14,666,112 50,922,464 50.17%

Total Equity Share Capital  96,334,008 100.00%8 24,000,900 101,500,060 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Rainbow Children’s Medicare Limited (“RCML””) is a leading multi-specialty pediatric and obstetrics and gynecology
hospital chain in India, operating 14 hospitals and 3 clinics in 6 cities, with a total bed capacity of 1,500 beds, as of
December 31, 2021. RCML had the highest number of hospital beds amongst comparable players in the maternity
and pediatric healthcare delivery sector, as of March 31, 2021. Their core specialties are pediatrics, which includes
newborn and pediatric intensive care, pediatric multi-specialty services, pediatric quaternary care (including multi